
 

 
Bowling Schedule 2024-2025 

 
DATE PLACE TIME 

Monday, November 18 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 5:00pm 
Wednesday, November 20 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 3:30pm 

Monday, December 2 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 5:00pm 
Wednesday, December 4 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 3:30pm 

Monday, December 9 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 5:00pm 
Wednesday, December 11 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 3:30pm 

Monday, December 16 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 5:00pm 
Monday, January 6 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 5:00pm 

Wednesday, January 8 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 3:30pm 
Monday, January 13 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 5:00pm 

Wednesday, January 15 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 3:30pm 
Wednesday, January 22 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 3:30pm 

Monday, January 27 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 5:00pm 
Wednesday, January 29 Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 3:30pm 

Monday, February 3 Team State Finals 
Royal Z Lanes 

TBA 

Monday, February 10 Individual State Finals 
Gamecock Lanes, Sumter 

TBA 

 
Head Coach:  Jay Atkins 

Athletic Director:  Morgan Watt 
Headmaster:  Tripp Boykin 


